The MCMunchers

Money must be submitted with order

Please make cheque payable to Noble Central School

___ Tuesday Nov 4
Name:

Taco Salad ina
Bag N

How many

Grade:

$4.50

Amount due:

Tues Nov 11

Kitchen closed

How many
Amount due:

Tuesday Nov 18
Name -
Grade:

Pulled oork in a
Bun

How many

s400

Amount due:

Tuesday Nov 25
Name:
Grade:

Chicken nuggets &
Ch|ps -

How many

$3.50

Amount due:

”**Soups, KD and Przza Pops will be avarlable for purchase atthe wrndow durrng Iunch hour*****

November 2025

:All orders are due by October 20th. No Iate orders erI be accepted

Each student must have a separate order form
if you do not pre-order you will not be able to purchase the hot lunch item served that day

Thank you for your support!!

_| Wednesday Nov 5 _{ Thursday Nov §

|Name: Name: :
Grade: . Grade:

Grilled Cheese $2.50 Perogies $3 50
] How many How many

Amount due: Amount due:

Wednesday Nov 12 | Thursday Nov 13

Name: Name:

7 Grade: 7 Grade -
Beef Quesadrlla $3.50 Spaghettr & $3.50
- Garthoast
How many: How many:

Amount due: Amount due:

' Wednesday Nov 19 Thursday Nov 20
Name: {Name:
Grade - Grade: -
Salad bar $3.50 Burgers $4.50
How many: How many

|Amount due: Amount due:
Wednesday Nov 26 |Thursday Oct 26
Name: | Name;
Grade: Grade: o -
Przza bagels $3.50 Meatball subs $3.50
How many: How many
Amount due: Amount due:

Total amount due:




